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Overview
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Price
29.46 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -057%(-0.17)

AU000000AUB9
AUB

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,961 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

29.44 AUD (1,399)
29.51 AUD (775)
29.68 AUD

29.84 AUD

29.45 AUD

29.63 AUD
29.575056 AUD
321,825
9,530,689.73
5,739

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUB9&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=758c388fa47b6cdb2a9be1f944074bb7dbb91837b9ba4e4f24e9701d0ace0364&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf14c218e5a041410&time=1716398093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e577b84a3b1907456136745c037fdfb5af4e47e6dfad0ee70581f95dfd2d2a3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59c88b1592d5714fa&time=1716398093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4849baaa86f279147f2211a125c1ba402a5ea2fccdddb6d00702e0d08225581&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c36d5db1fc455cdd4&time=1716398093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d950c05aa441b15bbeed2283a90bc1adde34e7521420dca2d3d598cd86d80e&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=435b46c7fa9053448&time=1716398093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bbf5038e819202a134d3046b02021461bbd807b3cae5039460ee87927f39cad&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bdc5a9d3e1b4ce9b&time=1716398093&tool=RSC

AUB GROUP LTD

Details

2024/05/21 08:10:02

Price
29.46 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -057%(-0.17)

ISIN AU000000AUB9
Symbol AUB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,961 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.44 AUD (1,399)
Ask (Ask size) 29.51 AUD (775)
Open 29.68 AUD
High 29.84 AUD
Low 29.45 AUD
Close (prev. day) 29.63 AUD
VWAP 29.575056 AUD
Volume (pcs) 321,825
Trading volume 9,530,689.73
Number of trades 5,739
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.29% +7.60% +54.02%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +2.08 +10.33
Beta 0.88 0.82 0.97
Volatility 25.55 24.95 26.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

30.13 AUD (218,444
29.24 AUD (249,700
29.47 AUD (260,250
28.80 AUD (257,850
31.96 AUD (2024/02/21
26.95 AUD (2024/01/04
31.96 AUD (2024/02/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.98 AUD (2023/06/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:11 18.00 EUR 0.00 1

21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 18.30 EUR 0.00 1

21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 18.00 EUR 0.00 1

21
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 16:30 17.80 EUR 0.00 4

21
Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 17.80 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380098419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13337711

AUB GROUP LTD

21
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 29.46 AUD 9.53 5,739
Exchange 21
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AUB GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

EUB

Contact Details
AUB GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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